Race Date
October 15, 2015

Great Northern Conference Meet

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Lakeland 35 4 5 7 8 11
Top 5 Times: 1:24:39.8
2 Northland Pines 62 3 6 16 17 20
Top 5 Times: 1:26:52.1
3 Tomahawk 87 9 15 19 21 23
Top 5 Times: 1:28:43.9
4 Medford 105 1 22 26 27 29
Top 5 Times: 1:29:42.3
5 Mosinee 123 10 13 25 36 39
Top 5 Times: 1:32:05.5
6 Rhinelander 149 12 28 30 38 41
Top 5 Times: 1:34:05.3
7 Antigo 171 2 33 43 46 47
Top 5 Times: 1:37:04.7
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Great Northern Conference Meet

Name

1 1 538
2 2 562
3 3 633
4 4 597
5 5 596
6 6 634
7 7 602
8 8 601
9 9 489
10 10 510
11 11 599
12 12 572
13 13 511
14 14 598
15 15 493
16 16 632
17 17 631
18 18 600
19 19 495
20 20 636
21 21 497
22 22 541
23 23 503
24 24 492
25 25 512
26 26 542
27 27 540
28 28 574
29 29 544
30 30 575
31 31 635
32 32 545
33 33 563
34 34 543
35 35 630
36 36 507
37 37 494
38 38 578
39 39 509
40 40 508
41 41 579
42 42 513
43 43 564
44 44 576
45 45 577

Jarod Rudolph
Colin Koss
Kody Radtke
Will Bodewes
Caleb Anderson
Noah Schulze
Noah Bodewes
Jack Garcia
Troy VanStrysdonk
Mason Tomany
Darius Diver
Bridger Flory
Grayson Barrett
Mack FitzPatrick
Alex Johnson
Mitchell Popp
Matt Mcgill

Kav FitzPatrick
Cayton Scholz
Noah Weber
Lucas Tjugum
Derek Rudolph
Mason Webster
Justin Jarvensivu
Noah Cox

Ray Zirngible
Joe Tomand|
Tyler Kolsa
Aaron Julian
Markus Johnon
Ben Tilley
Sutton Fronk
Thomas Nelson
Tony Noland
Alex Fluegel
Dustin Unertl
Kyle Klopatek
Anthony Gaudioso
Isaac Wirshinski
Tyler Unertl
David Peterson
Riley Alcoba
Cody Urban
Nate Cogar
Andy Padgett
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Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Medford

Antigo
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Lakeland
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Northland Pines
Tomahawk
Medford
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Medford
Medford
Rhinelander
Medford
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Medford

Antigo

Medford
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Mosinee

Antigo
Rhinelander
Rhinelander

1

Time Pace

16:17.9 5:15/M
16:21.5 5:16/M
16:25.2  5:18/M
16:25.4  5:18/M
16:54.0 5:27/M
17:01.7  5:29/M
17:02.9 5:30/M
17:02.9 5:30/M
17:11.6  5:33/M
17:13.5 5:33/M
17:145 5:34/M
17:17.9  5:35/M
17:17.9 5:35/M
17:20.7  5:35/M
17:38.1  5:41/M
17:40.9 5:42/M
17:49.0 5:45/M
17:49.5 5:45/M
17:50.8  5:45/M
17:55.1  5:47/M
17:56.9 5:47/M
17:57.9 5:47/M
18:06.2  5:50/M
18:14.7  5:53/M
18:15.7 5:53/M
18:19.7  5:55/M
18:23.4  5:56/M
18:35.7  6:00/M
18:43.2 6:02/M
18:44.2  6:03/M
18:46.8 6:03/M
19:00.7 6:08/M
19:06.4 6:10/M
19:08.0 6:10/M
19:33.9 6:18/M
19:35.5 6:19/M
19:37.5  6:20/M
19:39.5 6:20/M
19:42.7 6:21/M
19:42.7  6:21/M
19:47.8  6:23/M
19:55.2  6:25/M
20:02.4  6:28/M
20:16.2  6:32/M
20:18.2  6:33/M
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Great Northern Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 46 565 Nick Marshal Antigo 20:35.6  6:38/M
47 47 566 Jared McFarlane Antigo 20:58.7  6:46/M
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Race Date Great Northern Conference Meet

October 15, 2015 Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeland
Team Score (places): 35

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 16:55.9

1 597 Will Bodewes 4 4 16:25.4 16:25.4 0:00.0
2 596 Caleb Anderson 5 9 16:54.0 33:19.4 0:28.5
3 602 Noah Bodewes 7 16 17:02.9 50:22.4 0:37.4
4 601 Jack Garcia 8 24 17:02.9 1:07:25.3 0:37.4
5 599 Darius Diver 11 35 17:14.5 1:24:39.8 0:49.0
6 598 Mack FitzPatrick (14) (49) 17:20.7 1:42:00.5 0:55.2
7 600 Kav FitzPatrick (18) (67) 17:49.5  1:59:50.0 1:24.0
Team - Northland Pines Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 17:22.4
1 633 Kody Radtke 3 3 16:25.2 16:25.2 0:00.0
2 634 Noah Schulze 6 9 17:01.7 33:27.0 0:36.4
3 632 Mitchell Popp 16 25 17:40.9 51:07.9 1:15.6
4 631 Matt Mcgill 17 42 17:49.0 1:08:56.9 1:23.7
5 636 Noah Weber 20 62 17:55.1 1:26:52.1 1:29.8
6 635 BenTilley (31) (93) 18:46.8  1:45:39.0 2:21.6
7 630 Alex Fluegel (35) (128) 19:33.9 2:05:12.9 3:08.6
Team - Tomahawk Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 87 Average Time: 17:44.7
1 489 Troy VanStrysdonk 9 9 17:11.6 17:11.6 0:00.0
2 493 Alex Johnson 15 24 17:38.1 34:49.8 0:26.4
3 495 Cayton Scholz 19 43 17:50.8 52:40.6 0:39.1
4 497 Lucas Tjugum 21 64 17:56.9  1:10:37.6 0:45.2
5 503 Mason Webster 23 87 18:06.2 1:28:43.9 0:54.5
6 492 Justin Jarvensivu (24) (111) 18:14.7  1:46:58.6 1:03.0
7 494  Kyle Klopatek (37) (148) 19:37.5 2:06:36.2 2:25.8
Team - Medford Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 17:56.4
1 538 Jarod Rudolph 1 1 16:17.9 16:17.9 0:00.0
2 541 Derek Rudolph 22 23 17:57.9 34:15.8 1:40.0
3 542 Ray Zirngible 26 49 18:19.7 52:35.6 2:01.8
4 540 Joe Tomandl 27 76 18:23.4 1:10:59.1 2:05.5
5 544  Aaron Julian 29 105 18:43.2 1:29:42.3 2:25.3
6 545  Sutton Fronk (32) (137) 19:00.7 1:48:43.0 2:42.8
7 543 Tony Noland (34) (171) 19:08.0  2:07:51.0 2:50.1
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 123

510
511
512
507
509
508
513

N o oA WN

Mason Tomany
Grayson Barrett
Noah Cox
Dustin Unertl
Isaac Wirsbinski
Tyler Unertl
Riley Alcoba

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places): 149

572
574
575
578
579
576
577

~N o oA WN P

Bridger Flory
Tyler Kolsa
Markus Johnon
Anthony Gaudioso
David Peterson
Nate Cogar

Andy Padgett

Team - Antigo
Team Score (places): 171

562
563
564
565
566

g b~ WwN P

Colin Koss
Thomas Nelson
Cody Urban

Nick Marshal
Jared McFarlane

Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

10
13
25
36
39

(40)

(42)

12
28
30
38
41
(44)
(45)

33
43
46
47
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

10
23
48
84
123
(163)
(205)

Finish Position

12
40
70
108
149
(193)

(238)

Finish Position

35
78
124
171

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:25.1

17:13.5
17:17.9
18:15.7
19:35.5
19:42.7
19:42.7
19:55.2

- 6

17:135
34:31.5
52:47.2
1:12:22.7
1:32:05.5
1:51:48.3
2:11:43.5

0:00.0
0:04.4
1:02.2
2:22.0
2:29.2
2:29.2
2:41.7

Average Time: 18:49.0

17:17.9
18:35.7
18:44.2
19:39.5
19:47.8
20:16.2
20:18.2

7

17:17.9
35:53.7
54:37.9
1:14:17.4
1:34:05.3
1:54:21.5
2:14:39.7

0:00.0
1:17.7
1:26.2
2:215
2:29.8
2:58.2
3:00.2

Average Time: 19:24.9

16:21.5
19:06.4
20:02.4
20:35.6
20:58.7

16:21.5
35:27.9
55:30.3
1:16:06.0
1:37.04.7

0:00.0
2:44.9
3:40.9
4:14.1
4:37.2
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